1:30

1:35

1:45

1:50

2:05

2:40

2:45

Agenda

Mississippi Coordinating Council for Remote Sensing
and Geographic Information Systems
Tuesday, October 5th, 2010

Welcome to Members and Guests
Approval of Minutes from April 6" and
July 6™ Meetings

MDEM Layer Development Activities

State-wide Topography, Hydrography,
And Road Centerline Projects

DFIRM Mapping Project Update

MCCRSGIS 2010 Annual Report
Update

GIS Portal/Clearinghouse Development
Portal/Clearinghouse Update
Policy Advisory Committee Update

Strategic/Business Plan Presentation

Set Future Meeting Dates
January 11, 2011

April 5, 2011

July 12, 2011

October 4, 2011

Other Business

Adjourn

Trudy Fisher - MDEQ

Trudy Fisher - MDEQ

Cragin Knox - MGl
Jimmy Bradley - MGI
Steve Champlin — MDEQ

Steve Champlin — MDEQ

Debra Brown - MDITS

Joel Yelverton, Chairman
Nancy von Meyer - Fairview

David Stage - Fairview

Trudy Fisher - MDEQ

Trudy Fisher - MDEQ



