## **Agenda**

## Mississippi Coordinating Council for Remote Sensing and Geographic Information Systems Tuesday, October 5th, 2010

1:30	Welcome to Members and Guests	Trudy Fisher - MDEQ
	Approval of Minutes from April 6 <sup>th</sup> and July 6 <sup>th</sup> Meetings	Trudy Fisher – MDEQ
1:35	MDEM Layer Development Activities	
	State-wide Topography, Hydrography, And Road Centerline Projects	Cragin Knox - <i>MGI</i> Jimmy Bradley - <i>MGI</i>
	DFIRM Mapping Project Update	Steve Champlin – MDEQ
1:45	MCCRSGIS 2010 Annual Report Update	Steve Champlin – MDEQ
1:50	GIS Portal/Clearinghouse Development Portal/Clearinghouse Update	Debra Brown - MDITS
2:05	Policy Advisory Committee Update	Joel Yelverton, Chairman
	Strategic/Business Plan Presentation	Nancy von Meyer - Fairview David Stage - Fairview
2:40	Set Future Meeting Dates	Trudy Fisher - MDEQ
	January 11, 2011 April 5, 2011 July 12, 2011 October 4, 2011	
2:45	Other Business	Trudy Fisher - MDEQ
	Adjourn	